ISA Game Roster -

Arena
Saab Arena

Goalkeepers

31 MYRENBERG, Jesper -00
30 HELJANKO, Christian -97
ro 2 RISSANEN, Rasmus -91
ro 3 HULTSTROM, Linus (a) -92
1o 8 MYRENBERG, Jonathan -03
ro 9 NOREN, Erik -01
ce 11 TORNQVIST, Henrik -96
w 14 GENBORG, Eddie -07
ro 17 OHRQVIST, Felix -06
rw 18 ELIE, Remi -95
rw 19 RUSSELL, Patrick -93
ce 20 JOHNSSON, Johan -93
tw 21 EHN, Christoffer -96
rw 23 KOVACS, Robin -96
1o 28 STRANDELL, Olle -99
ek 30 HELJANKO, Christian -97
ek 31 MYRENBERG, Jesper -00
ww 39 RATTIE, Ty -93
rw 41 LITTLE, Broc (A) -88
ww 53 HOFBAUER, Adam -03
1o 55 ARONSSON, Arvid -98
ce 61 LIUNGH, Markus (C) -91
ce 73 SHORE, Nick -92
w 90 BOUMA, Lance -90

Head Coach
Anders Karlsson

Linkopings HC - Timra IK

2025-01-18 15:15

GP
34

33

GP
33

34
1
30
34
13
1
32
33
30
34
33
23
33
34
34
34
30
28
34
27
29

GPI
16

21

12

Assistant Coach
Par Arlbrandt

SO
1

1

23

Referees

~ =

29

10

17
18

17
28

24
15

27
15

GAA
2,58

2,9

+/-
0
+8
-1
+3
4
+2
+3
+5
0
-7
+4

+1

SVS%
91,24

88,83

TOI
21:09

20:07
14:45
14:01
14:00
03:42
08:59
15:12
16:30
12:33
17:14
17:04
16:25

16:13
14:56
08:32
11:58
17:50
17:10
13:51

SHIL.

Oscar Niklasson, Mattias Enroth

Linesmen

Fredrik Altberg, Philip Hanning

Goalkeepers

31 JUEL, Tim -94
30 JOHANSSON, Jacob -93
1o 2 SVENSSON, Per -88
1o 9 STROMBERG, Didrik () - 94
ce 14 PETTERSSON, Emil -94
ro 16 PILO, Lukas -99
w 23 BOYCE-ROTEVALL, J. -93
w 27 JOHANSSON, Oliver -03
w 29 HALLANDER, Filip -00
ek 30 JOHANSSON, Jacob -93
ek 31 JUEL, Tim -94
1o 37 NAKYVA, Kristian -90
ro 39 LINDGREN, Linus -05
ce 41 EISENMENGER, M. -98
ce 51 LANDER, Anton (c) -91
ww 54 DAHLEN, Jonathan (a) -97
rw 57 WEDIN, Anton -93
ro 63 ERONEN, Elmeri -95
rRw 72 WALLI-WALTERHOLM, E. - 99
ce 89 KAPANEN, Oliver -03
w 91 PAAJARVI, Magnus -91
rw 92 LUNDMARK, Anton -01
rw 94 HARTMANN, Sebastian -94

Head Coach
Olli Jokinen

GP
34

34

GP
34

26
34
13
34
30
33
34
34
18
14
34
32
29
32
33
34
18
34
33
32

GPI
17

18
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Assistant Coach
Lars Marklund

SO

12

12

27

15
36
25

13
17

@

GAA SVS%

2
2,16

+/-
+9
-5
-2
+5
+1
-3
+12
0
0
0
-2
+1
+14
+5
+11
+4
+4

-3

+2

92,83
90,55

TOI
18:09

17:07
17:33
16:28
12:06
11:25
19:01

19:39
05:28
09:39
17:14
17:20
17:59
20:56
15:05
18:20
13:50
11:17
15:05
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